LBSW

Shannen Miller Dotson
Qyonna Grady

Julianne Elizabeth Matson
Lauren Ashley Priest

Sara P. Williamson
Victoria Ruth de Castro
Timothy Hulsey

Angela Chandler Luckie
Jonta' Tierra Lashea Moore
Cori Gosnell Scott

Jessica Smith

Jessie Marie Yancey
Tiffany E. Hutchinson
Charmica Shonta Reeves-Farris
Héley Elizabeth Roberts
Mandy Suzanne Morrow
BreeAnna Paige Tinsley
Katelyn Joanna Roberts
Catherine N. Gravlee
Shanique Lewis

Kimberly Dionne Price
Brittany Till-Stevens
Shauniece Contrell Deloney
Heather Ward Fore

Sonya Dianne Richards

Megan Jones Davis

2/3/2016

2/3/2016

2/3/2016

2/3/2016

2/3/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/18/2016
2/18/2016
2/18/2016
2/25/2016
2/25/2016

3/2/2016
3/10/2016
3/10/2016
3/10/2016
3/16/2016
3/25/2016
3/31/2016
3/31/2016

4/5/2016

5668B
5669B
5670B
5671B
5672B
5673B
5674B
5675B
5676B
5677B
5678B
5679B
5680B
5681B
5682B
5683B
5684B
5685B
5686B
5687B
5688B
5689B
5690B
5691B
5692B
5693B



Morgan Frazier

Whitney Sanford McKinnon

Kara Erben
Andrea Denise Prater
Christa McCrorie

Jennifer Horton

Linda Charlene Cole Rhoades

Antanet Roberts

Ashley Edwards

Hallie Hope Jones

Patti Plunkett Bearden
Rozanna Lynn Lett Roberts
Andrew Robinson

Karla Kirk White
Kimberly Denise Bowser
Ashley Renae Bonner
Mollie Lynn Lancaster
Ashley Elizabeth Polk
Shalonda Cheyenne Pulley
Rachel Baker

William Aaron Hanlin
Janetta Natasha Jackson
Danyale Barrett

Lakyn Martin

Caitlin Ann White

Briana S. Ball

4/5/2016
4/5/2016
4/13/2016
4/13/2016
4/19/2016
4/20/2016
4/26/2016
5/2/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/26/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
7/5/2016
6/15/2016
6/22/2016
6/29/2016

5694B
5695B
5696B
5697B
5698B
5699B
5700B
5701B
5702B
5703B
5704B
5705B
5706B
5707B
5708B
5709B
5710B
5711B
5712B
5713B
5714B
5715B
5716B
5718B
5719B
5720B



Maggie Senn Ingram
Brittani Reynolds Studdard
Allison Anglin

Kesha Dee Cotton

Jennifer Ann Strong
Rachel Colette Gaut

Kathryn Ida Vrazel

6/29/2016
6/29/2016

7/7/2016
7/7/12016

7/14/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016

LGSW - (LMSW)

Holly Lynn Sherrod
Carrie Lou Lord Burgess
Carol Lewis Foster
Rebekah Latiece Holmes
Amy J. Mitchell

Fenisha Pugh

Catherine Brooke Shelby
Elizabeth Ann Turner
Leigh Michelle Baswell
Kolera Jana Burrows
Stephanie Lauren Eddie
Lindsey Ann Grist
Karen Loleta Moore

Regina Davis

Lamesha Shantel McKenzie

2/1/2016
2/3/2016
2/3/2016
2/3/2016
2/3/2016
2/3/2016
2/3/2016
2/5/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/18/2016
2/18/2016

5721B
5722B
5723B
5724B
5725B
5726B
5727B

3895G
3896G
3897G
3898G
3899G
3900G
3901G
3902G
3903G
3904G
3905G
3906G
3907G
3908G
3909G



Kasandra Inett Coleman
Laura Elizabeth Fletcher
Emily Oda

Kathryn Payne Billings
Sherita Michelle Dixie
Anthony Wayne Smith
David Charles Dees
Jason Mark Daniel
JoAnna Maria Hernandez
Savannah Sims

Edward D Walsh

Jessica LeShay Estep

Nena Danielle Poe
Tayna Maria Adams
Eric Langdon King
Jermica Roberts

Leigh Shannon Taormina
Carissa Manning
Kristin Dolores Canan
Tiffany Monique Liptrot
Susan Beth Rotenstreich
Elisa Easley Pettigrew
Kureisha Ford

Ashleigh Blaire Justice
Janet Justice

Courtney Quiana Chism

2/25/2016
2/25/2016
2/25/2016
3/2/2016
3/2/2016
3/2/2016
3/2/2016
3/10/2016
3/10/2016
3/10/2016
3/10/2016
3/16/2016

3/16/2016
3/22/2016
3/22/2016
3/22/2016
3/22/2016
3/25/2016
3/31/2016
3/31/2016
3/31/2016

4/4/2016

4/5/2016

4/5/2016

4/5/2016
4/13/2016

3910G
3911G
3912G
3913G
3914G
3915G
3916G
3917G
3918G
3919G
3920G
3921G

3922G
3923G
3924G
3925G
3926G
3927G
3928G
3929G
3930G
3931G
3932G
3933G
3934G
3935G



Marquita Sherell Layton
Corey Taylor Odom
Lorna P.G. Roberts
Chariah C. Washington
Katherine Nicole King
Uzezi Sophia Ajomale
Aubrey Nicole Carpenter
Olivia Cunningham
Bethany Thigpen

Kara Stein Weiland
DonNeeysa Adams
Treena E. Cedrone-Brannon
Kesha Lynea Grice
Phylicia Dominique Moore
Valerie Walters

Kaitlin Barrow Hogeman
Ashley N. Gilmore
Quinton Pickett

Sharon Payne Tucker
Andrea M. Reynolds
Ruth Laney Thomas
Benjamin Frasa Coleman
Francesca Curry

Kristin Langrehr

Erica Richa' Redwine

Elizabeth Broadwater Rogers

4/13/2016
4/13/2016
4/13/2016
4/14/2016
4/19/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/26/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/9/2016
5/11/2016
5/11/2016
5/11/2016
5/26/2016
5/27/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016

3936G
3937G
3938G
3939G
3940G
3941G
3942G
3943G
3944G
3945G
3946G
3947G
3948G
3949G
3950G
3951G
3952G
3953G
3954G
3955G
3956G
3957G
3958G
3959G
3960G
3961G



Chelsea Michelle White
Sarah Brannon Ager
Leneika Evans
Elizabeth Walker Robinson
Mariah Elaine Fritchen
Ashley Elizabeth Jones
Courtney W. Wood
Paul M Vines

Kelsey Marie Schilling
Sarah Anne Swindle
Holly Crimm

Philip Andrew Kierce
Kimberly Marie Ludwig
Allison Ross Scott
Kevin Daly

Amber Hampton

Kyle Wayne Brucke
Rachel Lemier

Sharon Amanda Prestridge
Ann Marie Purser
Kierra S. Stevenson
Douglas Frank Brown
Andrea Celeste Murray
Shella Hill Walker
Emily Grace Wells

Andrea N. Early

6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/9/2016
6/9/2016
6/9/2016
6/13/2016
6/15/2016
6/15/2016
6/22/2016
6/22/2016
6/23/2016
6/23/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/29/2016
6/29/2016
6/29/2016
6/29/2016
6/29/2016
7/7/2016
7/7/2016
7/7/2016
7/7/2016
7/13/2016

3962G
3963G
3964G
3965G
3966G
3967G
3968G
3969G
3970G
3971G
3972G
3973G
3974G
3975G
3976G
3977G
3978G
3979G
3980G
3981G
3982G
3983G
3984G
3985G
3986G
3987G



Sydney Erin Spangenberg
Brittney Nicole Blankenship
Melanie Sharonda Brunner
Ann Elizabeth Lentz
Kimberly Jeanine Newby
Emily Simon Patterson
Dawn Renee Robinson
Jacqueline Leigh Webb
Jessica Nicole Tazelaar
David Jay Angwin

Jacob Henry Ezell

Sarah Elizabeth Griffith
Lindsey Nicole Hardt
Sarah Slack Miller

Dusty Murphy

Leigh Ann Smith

Brittany Stevens

Ashley Lauren Truelove

Heather Michelle Watts

LCSW — (LISCW)

Katherine Brantley

Thomas Frank Schreiner
Christopher Robertson Belden
Allison Spear Carter

William Thomas Adams

7/13/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/19/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016

2/4/2016
2/5/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/18/2016

3988G
3989G
3990G
3991G
3992G
3993G
3994G
3995G
3996G
3997G
3998G
3999G
4000G
4001G
4002G
4003G
4004G
4005G
4006G

3849C
3850C
3851C
3852C
3853C



Pamela Renee Cherry
Lasonia Williams
Renee Michelle Bellew
Heather Glenn MacLeod
Kaitlyn Callais Stafford
Allison Brewer Smalley
Molly Ann Thompson
Monica Shonta Poole
Lisa Selman

Christine Rae Jolley
Amber R Dallman

Cecilianne DeJarnette King

Peggy A Randolph

Sharon Denise Chestnut

Carolyn Coley Miller
Tay Angell Nielsen
Ashley Canady Toland
Wendy Slater Palkki
Alana W. Galloway
Kate Eileen Hacker
Ashley Nicole May
Loretta Shantell Woods
David Michael Powell
Emily Brooke Sparks
Sara Lauren Thomas

Jacquelyne A. Johnson

2/25/2016
2/25/2016
3/2/2016
3/2/2016
3/2/2016
3/10/2016
3/10/2016
3/16/2016
3/16/2016
3/16/2016
3/28/2016
3/31/2016
4/1/2016

4/5/2016
4/5/2016

4/14/2016
4/14/2016
4/19/2016

4/20/2016
4/22/2016

5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/11/2016

3854C
3855C
3856C
3857C
3858C
3859C
3860C
3861C
3862C
3863C
3864C
3865C
3866C

3867C
3868C

3869C
3870C
3871C

3872C
3873C

3874C
3875C
3876C
3877C
3878C
3879C



Ellen Torbick Stephens
Mary Jacqueline Carroll
Gloria Saez

Laura Michele Parker
Jacquelyn Alisha Huey
Amiee Elise Peters
Camille Yvonne Jones
Arlyn Cook King

Eva Resendiz Thau
Lauren Amacker
Jennifer R. Phillips
Tina Rachelle Jackson
Debra Nieves Schneider
Shannon Ursurless Welch
William Pearce Massey
Regina P. Weathersby
Kelly LaShay Gress
Erica Lashayla White
David Patrick Cecil

Jill Ann Gernert

Harriet Crenshaw Johnson

Edward Francis Allen
Ashley Barton
Christine Poyer Dunn

Andrew Hardy Helveston

5/11/2016
5/18/2016
5/18/2016
5/20/2016
5/26/2016
5/27/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/13/2016
6/22/2016

6/22/2016
6/29/2016

6/29/2016
7/7/2016
7/7/2016

7/13/2016

7/13/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/19/2016

7/21/2016

7/21/2016

3880C
3881C
3882C
3883C
3884C
3885C
3886C
3887C
3888C
3889C
3890C
3891C
3892C

3893C
3894C

3895C
3896C
3897C
3898C
3899C
3900C
3901C
3902C
3903C
3904C



